2019-06-13  1
A-Series AX-80
Wideband All-IP Platform
The A-Series is a next generation FPGA-based family
of satellite modem, modulator and demodulator
platforms. The AX-80 product line is based on a
powerful architecture that supports the new DVB-S2X
standard for ultra-wideband transponders up to 500

Specifications are subject to change
4  2019-06-13
A-Series AX-80
Wideband All-IP Platform
Order Information:
 AX-80  IP Modem
 AT-80  IP Modulator
 AR-80  IP Demodulator
Hardware options:
 RT  support for external 10 MHz reference and time stamp synchronization for output data
 RI  external 10 MHz reference for the modulator (AT-80 only)
Hardware options may only be available for certain device types and are not field-upgradable. Please contact factory with specific requests.
License based options:
 License based options are field-upgradable by a license file.
 TXSxxx transmission symbol rate limit / applicable to AX-80 and AT-80 devices
  TXS125  max 125 Msps Tx carrier
  TXS250  max 250 Msps Tx carrier
  TXS400 max 400 Msps Tx carrier
  TXS500  max 500 Msps Tx carrier
 Either a symbol rate or a data rate based license has to be selected. License model can be changed in field.
 RXSxxx reception symbol rate limit / applicable to AX-80 and AR-80 devices
  RXS125 max 125 Msps Rx carrier
  RXS250  max 250 Msps Rx carrier
  RXS400  max 400 Msps Rx carrier
  RXS500  max 500 Msps Rx carrier
 Either a symbol rate or a data rate based license has to be selected. License model can be changed in field.
 BBO  baseband frame output interface over IP
 BBI  baseband frame input interface over IP
 IQ  IQ raw data output over IP